M
as
on
ry
 H
an
ge
rs

O
M
PA
N
Y
IN
C.
25
JHMI/HJHMI Masonry Supported I-Joist Hangers
Masonry Hangers for I-Joists
Joist Size
Model No.
Hanger Dimension (mm)
Width Height Width (W) Height (H)
38
114 JHMI114/40 40 114
140 JHMI140/40 40 140
184 JHMI184/40 40 184
195 JHMI195/40 40 195
220 JHMI225/40 40 225
240 JHMI240/40 40 240
300 JHMI300/40 40 300
350 JHMI350/40 40 350
45
145 JHMI145/47 47 145
184 JHMI184/47 47 184
195 JHMI195/47 47 195
200 JHMI200/47 47 200
220 JHMI225/47 47 225
240 JHMI240/47 47 240
300 JHMI300/47 47 300
350 JHMI350/47 47 350
400 JHMI400/47 47 400
47
145 JHMI145/50 50 145
195 JHMI195/50 50 195
225 JHMI225/50 50 225
235 JHMI235/50 50 235
240 JHMI240/50 50 240
245 JHMI245/50 50 245
300 JHMI300/50 50 300
350 JHMI350/50 50 350
400 JHMI400/50 50 400
51
240 JHMI240/53 53 240
300 JHMI300/53 53 300
350 JHMI350/53 53 350
400 JHMI400/53 53 400
58 or 60
195 JHMI195/61 61 195
200 JHMI200/61 61 200
220 JHMI225/61 61 225
235 JHMI235/61 61 235
240 JHMI240/61 61 240
245 JHMI245/61 61 245
300 JHMI300/61 61 300
350 JHMI350/61 61 350
400 JHMI400/61 61 400
63
195 JHMI195/66 66 194
220-225 JHMI225/66 66 225
235 JHMI235/66 66 235
240 JHMI240/66 66 240
245 JHMI245/66 66 245
300 JHMI300/66 66 300
350 JHMI350/66 66 350
400 JHMI400/66 66 400
68
220 JHMI225/70 70 225
240 JHMI240/70 70 240
245 JHMI245/70 70 245
300 JHMI300/70 70 300
350 JHMI350/70 70 350
400 JHMI400/70 70 400
70
220 JHMI225/72 72 225
240 JHMI240/72 72 240
300 JHMI300/72 72 300
350 JHMI350/72 72 350
400 JHMI400/72 72 400
72
195 JHMI195/75 75 195
220 JHMI225/75 75 225
235 JHMI235/75 75 235
245 JHMI245/75 75 245
300 JHMI300/75 75 300
350 JHMI350/75 75 350
400 JHMI400/75 75 400
2ply 38
114 JHMI114/78 78 114
140 JHMI140/78 78 140
184 JHMI184/78 78 184
220 JHMI225/78 78 225
235 JHMI235/78 78 235
240 JHMI240/78 78 240
300 JHMI300/78 78 300
350 JHMI350/78 78 350
2ply 45 or 89
184 JHMI184/91 91 184
195 JHMI195/91 91 195
200 JHMI200/91 91 200
220 JHMI225/91 91 225
235 JHMI235/91 91 235
240 JHMI240/91 91 240
245 JHMI245/91 91 245
300 JHMI300/91 91 300
350 JHMI350/91 91 350
400 JHMI400/91 91 400
2ply 47
195 JHMI195/96 96 195
225 JHMI225/96 96 225
235 JHMI235/96 96 235
240 JHMI240/96 96 240
245 JHMI245/96 96 245
300 JHMI300/96 96 300
350 JHMI350/96 96 350
400 JHMI400/96 96 400
97
195 JHMI195/100 100 195
220 JHMI225/100 100 225
245 JHMI245/100 100 245
300 JHMI300/100 100 300
350 JHMI350/100 100 350
400 JHMI400/100 100 400
JHMI HANGERS FOR ENGINEERED WOOD
Joist Size
Model No.
Hanger
Dimension (mm)
Width Height Width (W) Height (H)
45
225 HJHMI225/47 47 225
240 HJHMI240/47 47 240
300 HJHMI300/47 47 300
350 HJHMI350/47 47 350
400 HJHMI400/47 47 400
47
225 HJHMI225/50 50 225
235 HJHMI235/50 50 235
240 HJHMI240/50 50 240
245 HJHMI245/50 50 245
300 HJHMI300/50 50 300
350 HJHMI350/50 50 350
400 HJHMI400/50 50 400
63
195 HJHMI195/66 66 195
225 HJHMI225/66 66 225
235 HJHMI235/66 66 235
245 HJHMI245/66 66 245
300 HJHMI300/66 66 300
350 HJHMI350/66 66 350
400 HJHMI400/66 66 400
70
225 HJHMI225/72 72 225
240 HJHMI240/72 72 240
300 HJHMI300/72 72 300
350 HJHMI350/72 72 350
400 HJHMI400/72 72 400
72
195 HJHMI195/75 75 195
225 HJHMI225/75 75 225
235 HJHMI235/75 75 235
245 HJHMI245/75 75 245
300 HJHMI300/75 75 300
2ply 38
195 HJHMI195/78 78 195
220 HJHMI225/78 78 225
235 HJHMI235/78 78 235
240 HJHMI240/78 78 240
245 HJHMI245/78 78 245
300 HJHMI300/78 78 300
400 HJHMI400/78 78 400
2ply 45
or 89
145 HJHMI145/91 91 145
184 HJHMI184/91 91 184
195 HJHMI195/91 91 195
200 HJHMI200/91 91 200
220 HJHMI225/91 91 225
235 HJHMI235/91 91 235
240 HJHMI240/91 91 240
245 HJHMI245/91 91 245
300 HJHMI300/91 91 300
350 HJHMI350/91 91 350
400 HJHMI400/91 91 400
2ply 47
195 HJHMI195/96 96 195
220 HJHMI225/96 96 225
235 HJHMI235/96 96 235
240 HJHMI240/96 96 240
245 HJHMI245/96 96 245
300 HJHMI300/96 96 300
350 HJHMI350/96 96 350
400 HJHMI350/96 96 400
97
220 HJHMI225/100 100 225
245 HJHMI240/100 100 240
300 HJHMI300/100 100 300
350 HJHMI350/100 100 350
400 HJHMI400/100 100 400
450 HJHMI450/100 100 450
2ply 51
240 HJHMI240/105 105 240
300 HJHMI300/105 105 300
350 HJHMI350/105 105 350
400 HJHMI400/105 105 400
2ply
58 or
2ply 60
195 HJHMI195/120 120 195
200 HJHMI200/120 120 200
220 HJHMI225/120 120 225
235 HJHMI235/120 120 235
240 HJHMI240/120 120 240
245 HJHMI245/120 120 245
300 HJHMI300/120 120 300
350 HJHMI350/120 120 350
400 HJHMI400/120 120 400
2ply 63
195 HJHMI195/129 129 195
220-225 HJHMI225/129 129 225
240 HJHMI240/129 129 240
300 HJHMI300/129 129 300
400 HJHMI400/129 129 400
2ply 70
225 HJHMI225/142 142 225
240 HJHMI240/142 142 240
300 HJHMI300/142 142 300
350 HJHMI350/142 142 350
400 HJHMI400/142 142 400
2ply 72
195 HJHMI195/146 146 195
220 HJHMI225/146 146 225
235 HJHMI235/146 146 235
245 HJHMI245/146 146 245
300 HJHMI300/146 146 300
350 HJHMI350/146 146 350
400 HJHMI400/146 146 400
HJHMI HANGERS FOR ENGINEERED WOOD
M
as
on
ry
 H
an
ge
rs
 -
I-J
oi
st
Joist Size
Model No.
Hanger
Dimension (mm)
Width Height Width (W) Height (H)
4ply
45
or 2ply
90
or 1ply 178
184 HJHMI184/180 180 184
195 HJHMI195/180 180 195
220 HJHMI225/180 180 225
220 HJHMI225/180 180 225
235 HJHMI235/180 180 235
240 HJHMI240/180 180 240
300 HJHMI300/180 180 300
350 HJHMI350/180 180 350
400 HJHMI400/180 180 400
2ply 90
220 HJHMI225/184 184 225
240 HJHMI240/184 184 240
300 HJHMI300/184 184 300
350 HJHMI350/184 184 350
400 HJHMI400/184 184 400
2ply 97
195 HJHMI195/196 196 195
220 HJHMI225/196 196 225
235 HJHMI235/196 196 235
245 HJHMI245/196 196 245
300 HJHMI300/196 196 300
350 HJHMI350/196 196 350
400 HJHMI400/196 196 400
450 HJHMI450/196 196 450
3ply 70
225 HJHMI225/212 212 225
240 HJHMI240/212 212 240
300 HJHMI300/212 212 300
350 HJHMI350/212 212 350
400 HJHMI400/212 212 400
Catalogue C-U
K10 ©
 2010 SIM
PSO